1
Width: 800 mm
Depth: 600 mm19’’ DYNAmic
Free Standing Cabinets
U Height: 22U, 26U, 32U, 36U, 39U,
42U, 45U, 47U
DYNAmic Series Networking Enclosures, with 19’’ w:800 mm
and d:600 mm physical sizes, with max internal usable depth,

SI
ON
S
W
XD
XH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-FS22U8060-CC-EAAA 22U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x1164 22U 978 1164 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x1305 56,5 65 2 880x680x2608 130
LN-FS26U8060-CC-EAAA 26U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x1342 26U 1155 1342 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x1482 61,7 71 1 880x680x1482 73
LN-FS32U8060-CC-EAAA 32U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x1609 32U 1422 1609 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x1749 71,4 81 1 880x680x1749 83,2
LN-FS36U8060-CC-EAAA 36U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x1787 36U 1600 1787 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x1927 77,5 88 1 880x680x1927 89,9
LN-FS39U8060-CC-EAAA 39U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x1920 39U 1733 1920 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x2063 81,4 92 1 880x680x2063 94
LN-FS42U8060-CC-EAAA 42U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x2053 42U 1867 2053 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x2193 85,6 96,7 1 880x680x2193 98,7
LN-FS45U8060-CC-EAAA 45U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x2187 45U 2000 2187 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x2327 89,8 101,3 1 880x680x2327 103
LN-FS47U8060-CC-EAAA 47U 19'' Free Standing Cabinet W=800 mm D=600 mm 800x600x2276 47U 2089 2276 800 19" 600 370 1 880x680x2416 95 106 1 880x680x2416 106
* Please add 30 mm to H mm once used with leveling feet, add 80 mm to H mm once used with castor set.
** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering, for "EAAA" selection please see the door options.
***Cabinet nominal load capacity is 600 kgs. as per UL 2416 safety mark. However project case we configure the rack up to 1000 kgs. of load capacity with additional suport barsthicker 19'' rails with 2 mm